
1 吉  田  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 2 15.48 7.59 7.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.11 1.711 1 0 1 1

4 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

5 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 2 1 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 0 1

7.10 7.59

Composition 1.50 1.672.25 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.832.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.752.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

7.89

2 小笠原      惟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 6 13.17 5.74 7.63 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 1 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 1 0 0 0

3 StSqB F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.601 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

6.40 5.74

Composition 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.581.75 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.752.00 1.75 1.50 1.25 2.00

7.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 佐々木  瑠  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 4 13.09 6.46 6.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0 0 1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-2 -1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 0 1

6.40 6.46

Composition 1.50 1.502.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.502.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.75

6.63

4 小  川  心  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 3 12.98 6.47 6.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 1 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

6.40 6.47

Composition 1.50 1.421.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.421.50 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.75

6.51
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5 草  野  怜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 1 12.67 5.36 7.51 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.06 0.661 1 1 1 0

5 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.11 1.490 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.30 5.36

Composition 1.50 1.671.75 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.752.00 1.50 2.00 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.582.00 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.50

7.51

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 山  口  未  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 5 11.55 4.42 7.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

4.40 4.42

Composition 1.50 1.582.00 1.75 1.50 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.671.75 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

7.13
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